cronometragem

6a Etapa Campeonato LDA e

28 a 30 Dezembro 2018 ro §‘ SO

6a Etapa Campeonato da Liga
Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km . .
Prova 1 Hot/Turismo 29/12/2018 13:05. . .
Race (25:00 Time)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 2:14.987 +1.037 13:55:37.252 5 2:17.162 +2.481 13:45:39.678
(28) LEANDRO - EDSON 10 2:13.950 - 13:57:51.202 6 2:21.379 +6.698 13:48:01.057
1 13.36.26 490 11 2:15.692 +1.742 14:00:06.894 7 2:18.263 +3.582 13:50:19.320
2 2:13.054 +9.052 13:38:39.546 12 2:15.183 +1.233 14:02:22.077 8 3:07.929 +53.248 13:53:27.249
3 2:05.814 +1.812 13:40:45.360 9 2:17.489 +2.808 13:55:44.738
4 2:06.294 +2.292 13:42:51.654 (4) RICARDO FORGERINI 10 2:14.893 +0.212 13:57:59.631
5 2:04.002 - 13:44:55.656 1 13:36:25.663 1" 2:16.132 +1.451 14:00:15.763
6 2:05.617 +1.615 13:47:01.273 2 2:18.590 +4.337 13:38:44.253 12 2:18.481 +3.800 14:02:34.244
7 2:24.402 +20.400 13:49:25.675 3 2:14.518 +0.265 13:40:58.771
8 3:59.948 +1:55.946 13:53:25.623 4 2:14.381 +0.128 13:43:13.152 (72) HENRY SHIMURA
9 2:08.280 +4.278 13:55:33.903 5 2:15.026 +0.773 13:45:28.178 1 - 13:36:26.611
10 2:04.901 +0.899 13:57:38.804 6 2:15.206 +0.953 13:47:43.384 2 2:24.246 +10.843 13:38:50.857
11 2:07.567 +3.565 13:59:46.371 7 2:16.149 +1.896 13:49:59.533 3 2:18.153 +4.750 13:41:09.010
12 2:04.157 +0.155 14:01:50.528 8 3:22.470 +1:08.217 13:53:22.003 4 2:14.721 +1.318 13:43:23.731
9 2:15.605 +1.352 13:55:37.608 5 2:14.716 +1.313 13:45:38.447
(127) RAPHAEL SOARES 10 2:14.253 - 13:57:51.861 6 2:13.530 +0.127 13:47:51.977
1 13:36:24.352 " 2:15.245 +0.992 14:00:07.106 7 2:15.356 +1.953 13:50:07.333
2 2:14.256 +6.228 13:38:38.608 12 2:15.893 +1.640 14:02:22.999 8 3:16.940 +1:03.537 13:53:24.273
3 2:08.251 +0.223 13:40:46.859 9 2:18.297 +4.894 13:55:42.570
4 2:10.492 +2.464 13:42:57.351 (93) RICARDO MAGNUSSON 10 2:13.742 +0.339 13:57:56.312
5 2:08.481 +0.453 13:45:05.832 1 13:36:26.356 11 2:27.546 +14.143 14:00:23.858
6 2:09.773 +1.745 13:47:15.605 2 2:22.878 +8.130 13:38:49.234 12 2:13.403 - 14:02:37.261
7 2:08.629 +0.601 13:49:24.234 3 2:15.328 +0.580 13:41:04.562
8 3:56.476 +1:48.448 13:53:20.710 4 2:15.734 +0.986 13:43:20.296 (95) BRUNO MAIA
9 2:09.902 +1.874 13:55:30.612 5 2:14.986 +0.238 13:45:35.282 1 13:36:27.891
10 2:08.028 - 13:57:38.640 6 2:16.021 +1.273 13:47:51.303 2 2:23.437 +6.342 13:38:51.328
1 2:09.147 +1.119 13:59:47.787 7 2:15.631 +0.883 13:50:06.934 3 2:18.577 +1.482 13:41:09.905
12 2:08.492 +0.464 14:01:56.279 8 3:16.856 +1:02.108 13:53:23.790 4 2:21.203 +4.108 13:43:31.108
9 2:17.861 +3.113 13:55:41.651 5 2:20.701 +3.606 13:45:51.809
(36) GUSTAVO CAMILO 10 2:14.748 | - 13:57:56.399 6 2:17.997 +0.902 13:48:09.806
1 13.36.24.445 11 2:15.791 +1.043 14:00:12.190 7 2:17.760 +0.665 13:50:27.566
2 2:13.057 +4.256 13:38:37.502 12 2:16.429 +1.681 14:02:28.619 8 3:00.286 +43.191 13:53:27.852
3 2:08.801 - 13:40:46.303 9 2:17.336 +0.241 13:55:45.188
4 2:10.121 +1.320 13:42:56.424 (538) NENE FINOTTI 10 2:17.095 | - 13:58:02.283
5 2:09.241 +0.440 13:45:05.665 1 13:36:23.985 1 2:17.331 +0.236 14:00:19.614
6 2:10.344 +1.543 13:47:16.009 2 2:11.420 +1.886 13:38:35.405 12 2:17.953 +0.858 14:02:37.567
7 2:10.717 +1.916 13:49:26.726 3 2:09.534 | - 13:40:44.939
8 3:54.361 +1:45.560 13:53:21.087 4 2:15.412 +5.878 13:43:00.351 (84) MAURICIO GONCALVES
9 2:11.230 +2.429 13:55:32.317 5 2:09.846 +0.312 13:45:10.197 1 13:36:25.425
10 2:09.214 +0.413 13:57:41.531 6 2:11.497 +1.963 13:47:21.694 2 2:24.642 +7.779 13:38:50.067
11 2:10.073 +1.272 13:59:51.604 7 2:15.552 +6.018 13:49:37.246 3 2:18.632 +1.769 13:41:08.699
12 2:10.908 +2.107 14:02:02.512 8 3:43.675 +1:34.141 13:53:20.921 4 2:17.865 +1.002 13:43:26.564
9 2:12.754 +3.220 13:55:33.675 5 2:18.117 +1.254 13:45:44.681
(66) CARLOS A. IGREJA 10 2:15.228 +5.694  13:57:48.903 6 2:16.863 | - 13:48:01.544
1 13:36:25.076 11 2:24.089 +14.555 14:00:12.992 7 2:17.287 +0.424 13:50:18.831
2 2:16.999 +4.852 13:38:42.075 12 2:17.055 +7.521 14:02:30.047 8 3:06.743 +49.880 13:53:25.574
3 2:12.774 +0.627 13:40:54.849 9 2:19.180 +2.317 13:55:44.754
4 2:12.504 +0.357 13:43:07.353 (27) ANDERSON MAIA 10 2:17.112 +0.249 13:58:01.866
5 2:14.401 +2.254 13:45:21.754 1 13:36:26.491 1 2:17.421 +0.558 14:00:19.287
6 2:14.905 +2.758 13:47:36.659 2 2:19.890 +4.359 13:38:46.381 12 2:18.372 +1.509 14:02:37.659
7 2:14.687 +2.540 13:49:51.346 3 2:15.531 | - 13:41:01.912
8 3:30.305 +1:18.158 13:53:21.651 4 2:15.860 +0.329 13:43:17.772 (83) CLODOALDO JOSE FRANCES
9 2:13.501 +1.354 13:55:35.152 5 2:16.734 +1.203 13:45:34.506 1 - 13:36:27.961
10 2:12.147 B, 13:57:47.299 6 2:16.299 +0.768 13:47:50.805 2 2:27.223 +8.398 13:38:55.184
1 2:13.643 +1.496 14:00:00.942 7 2:16.642 +1.111 13:50:07.447 3 2:21.655 +2.830 13:41:16.839
12 2:14.152 +2.005 14:02:15.094 8 3:16.561 +1:01.030 13:53:24.008 4 2:20.710 +1.885 13:43:37.549
9 2:18.580 +3.049 13:55:42.588 5 2:20.899 +2.074 13:45:58.448
(100) HUGO ALBERTI 10 2:16.111 +0.580 13:57:58.699 6 2:19.993 +1.168 13:48:18.441
1 I 13:36:25.812 " 2:16.530 +0.999 14:00:15.229 7 2:20.736 +1.911 13:50:39.177
2 2:21.704 +7.754 13:38:47.516 12 2:16.944 +1.413 14:02:32.173 8 2:49.682 +30.857 13:53:28.859
3 2:15.788 +1.838 13:41:03.304 9 2:18.825 - 13:55:47.684
4 2:15.490 +1.540 13:43:18.794 (73) MARCELO FORTES JR D5 10 2:18.877 +0.052 13:58:06.561
5 2:15.852 +1.902 13:45:34.646 1 13:36:27.551 1 2:20.564 +1.739 14:00:27.125
6 2:14.586 +0.636 13:47:49.232 2 2:23.023 +8.342 13:38:50.574 12 2:19.943 +1.118 14:02:47.068
7 2:14.593 +0.643 13:50:03.825 3 2:14.681 | - 13:41:05.255
8 3:18.440 +1:04.490 13:53:22.265 4 2:17.261 +2.580 13:43:22.516 (30) CARLOS EDUARDO HARMEL
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cronometragem

6a Etapa Campeonato LDA e

28 a 30 Dezembro 2018 ro §‘ SO

6a Etapa Campeonato da Liga

Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.

Prova 1 Hot/Turismo 29/12/2018 13:05 . ......
Race (25:00 Time) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 13:36:25.194
2 2:15.450 +2.565 13:38:40.644
3 2:12.885 - 13:40:53.529
4 2:13.254 +0.369 13:43:06.783
5 2:17.994 +5.109 13:45:24.777
6 2:15.628 +2.743 13:47:40.405
7 2:19.543 +6.658 13:49:50.948
8 3:22.393  +1:09.508 13:53:22.341
9 2:30.401 +17.516 13:55:52.742
10 2:20.993 +8.108 13:58:13.735
(69) LEANDRO PEDRO DE PAULA
1 - 13:36:25.702
2 2:20.026 +5.776 13:38:45.728
3 2:14.788 +0.538 13:41:00.516
4 2:14.323 +0.073 13:43:14.839
5 2:14.250 - 13:45:29.089
6 2:14.655 +0.405 13:47:43.744
7 2:26.602 +12.352 13:50:10.346
(186) SILVIO BELLUCCI
1 13:36:24.776
2 2:14.174 +5.005 13:38:38.950
3 2:10.562 +1.393 13:40:49.512
4 2:09.828 +0.659 13:42:59.340
5 2:09.169 - 13:45:08.509
6 2:38.363 +29.194 13:47:46.872
(1) TOM COSTA D4
1 13:36:26.363
2 2:21.645 +6.098 13:38:48.008
3 2:15.547 - 13:41:03.555
4 2:16.901 +1.354 13:43:20.456
5 2:17.809 +2.262 13:45:38.265
6 2:23.164 +7.617 13:48:01.429
(11) JOSE LIOI
1 13:36:23.956
2 2:06.234 +1.511 13:38:30.190
3 2:04.723 - 13:40:34.913
4 2:36.467 +31.744 13:43:11.380
(6) LEONARDO F.
1 - 13:36:28.120
2 2:25.093 - 13:38:53.213
3 8:40.226  +6:15.133 13:47:33.439
(8) MARCELO DIAS - KAKY
1 13:36:26.094
2 2:18.202 - 13:38:44.296
3 21:56.107  +19:37.905 14:00:40.403
(066) PLINIO CINTRA - ANDRE
1 13:36:30.249
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